Product Data Sheet

PISTON COOLING NOZZLE 645030

Description: PISTON COOLING NOZZLE
SKU: 645030

OEM: 23528493

Product Group: ENGINE PARTS

Product Class: ENGINE BLOCKS & BLOCK PARTS
(EXCEPT LINERS)

UPC Code: 193807111823
Sell Pack: 6 EA
(Available to buy in increments of 6)
Weight: 0.60 LBS
Warranty: 2 Years

Piston Cooling Nozzle
Detroit Diesel Series 50/60 application

E-Catalog Pages:
Catalog Page Description

Detroit Diesel Engine 2019
Closed End Rod - Series 60
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PISTON COOLING NOZZLE 645030

Detroit Diesel Engine 2019
Inframe Kits - w/o Crown and Skirt - Series 60

CHART

Detroit Diesel Engine 2019
Closed End Rod - Series 50

Component Of:

SKU Image Description

600915 CYLINDER KIT

600915C CYLINDER KIT

600915HP HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
6009150EMRC HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
6009150ER HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
600916 CYLINDER KIT
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600917 r ‘ CYLINDER KIT
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600917C E § O CYLINDER KIT
600917E CYLINDER KIT
600917H CYLINDER KIT
600917HP HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
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6009170EMRC

6009170ER

6009170ERHP

600919HP
600920
600920H
600920HP

6009200ER

600921HP

6009200EMRC

OE CYLINDER KIT

CYLINDER KIT

HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT

CYLINDER KIT

CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT

OE CYLINDER KIT

OE CYLINDER KIT

CYLINDER KIT

HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT

645030
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600922HP

600923
600923HP
600924
600924HP

600927H
600927HP
6009270EMR
6009270ERH
600928
600928H
600928HP
600929
600929H
600929HP
6009290EMR
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CYLINDER KIT

HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT

CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT

CYLINDER KIT

CYLINDER KIT

HIGH PERFORMANCE MONOTHERM CYLINDER KIT (14L)

CYLINDER KIT

HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT

645030
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600930HP
600931
S60001-004
S60131-001
S60131-001C
S60131-0010EMRC
S60131-017
S$60131-018
$60141-001
$60141-017
S60141-033
S60142-001
S60142-001HP
$60142-017
$60142-033
S60142-049
S60142-065
$60142-081
S$60144-001
$60145-001

HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT

TEST ENGINE KIT

ENGINE KIT

INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT

CROWNLESS ENGINE KIT
CROWNLESS ENGINE KIT
PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
HP ENGINE PISTONLESS KIT
PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT

645030

Cross Reference:

Manufacturer

OEM Number

DETROIT DIESEL

23528493
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Find more PAI products on our website.

Looking for replacement engine parts? Visit our website.



https://www.carid.com/pai/
https://www.carid.com/engine-parts.html



