#### 645030



Description:	PISTON COOLING NOZZLE
SKU:	645030
OEM:	23528493
Product Group:	ENGINE PARTS
Product Class:	ENGINE BLOCKS & BLOCK PARTS (EXCEPT LINERS)
UPC Code:	193807111823
Sell Pack:	6 EA (Available to buy in increments of 6)
Weight:	0.60 LBS
Warranty:	2 Years

#### **Details:**

Piston Cooling Nozzle Detroit Diesel Series 50/60 application

# **E-Catalog Pages: Catalog Page** Description **Detroit Diesel Engine 2019** Closed End Rod - Series 60

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

#### 645030

Detroit Diesel Engine 2019 Inframe Kits - w/o Crown and Skirt - Series 60	
Detroit Diesel Engine 2019 Closed End Rod - Series 50	

Component Of:		
SKU	Image	Description
<u>600915</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600915C</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600915HP</u>		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
6009150EMRC		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
6009150ER		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600916</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600917</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600917C</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600917E</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600917H</u>		CYLINDER KIT
600917HP		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

#### 645030

600917OEMRC	OE CYLINDER KIT
600917OER	CYLINDER KIT
6009170ERHP	HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600918</u>	CYLINDER KIT
<u>600919</u>	CYLINDER KIT
<u>600919HP</u>	HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
600920	CYLINDER KIT
<u>600920H</u>	HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
600920HP	HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
600920OEMRC	OE CYLINDER KIT
6009200ER	OE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600921</u>	CYLINDER KIT
600921HP	HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

#### 645030

<u>600922</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600922HP</u>		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600923</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600923HP</u>		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600924</u>		CYLINDER KIT
600924HP		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600925</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600926</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600926HP</u>		HIGH PERFORMANCE MONOTHERM CYLINDER KIT (14L)
<u>600927</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600927H</u>	1. Sec. 1. Sec	HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600927HP</u>		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
6009270EMR	1	CYLINDER KIT
6009270ERH		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600928</u>	1. Sec. 1. Sec	CYLINDER KIT
<u>600928H</u>		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600928HP</u>	1	HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600929</u>		CYLINDER KIT
<u>600929H</u>	1	HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600929HP</u>		HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
6009290EMR		CYLINDER KIT

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

645	030	0
-----	-----	---

600930HP	HIGH PERFORMANCE CYLINDER KIT
<u>600931</u>	CYLINDER KIT
<u>S60001-004</u>	TEST ENGINE KIT
<u>S60131-001</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>S60131-001C</u>	INFRAME ENGINE KIT
S60131-001OEMRC	ENGINE KIT
<u>S60131-017</u>	CROWNLESS ENGINE KIT
<u>S60131-018</u>	CROWNLESS ENGINE KIT
<u>S60141-001</u>	PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
<u>S60141-017</u>	INFRAME ENGINE KIT
<u>S60141-033</u>	INFRAME ENGINE KIT
<u>S60142-001</u>	PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
<u>S60142-001HP</u>	HP ENGINE PISTONLESS KIT
<u>S60142-017</u>	PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
<u>S60142-033</u>	PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
<u>S60142-049</u>	PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
<u>S60142-065</u>	PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
<u>S60142-081</u>	PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
<u>S60144-001</u>	PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT
<u>S60145-001</u>	PISTONLESS ENGINE KIT

Cross Reference:		
Manufacturer	OEM Number	
DETROIT DIESEL	23528493	

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.